
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

0 1000500 [CFM]

[m
m

H
2o

]

0 0

6.1

12.2

18.3

24.4

30.5

36.6

42.7

48.8

54.9

61

60

120

180

240

300

360

420

480

540

600

①YWF(K)4B355-355T
②YWF(K)4E355-355T

①

②

533

Ø
35

5

Ø
50

0

32

400

32

45

141

8.
5

Ø
35

5

42
0

49

Air direction

E-mail: zakaz@ventilatorry.ru  

www.ventilatorry.ru
www.ventilatorry.ru
mailto:zakaz@ventilatorry.ru


0 200 400 600 800 1000

0 200 400 800

[m
m

H
2o

]

1200 1400 1600

600

0

64.4

73.6

82.8

0

9.2

18.4

27.6

36.8

46

52.2

92

90

180

270

360

450

540

630

720

810

900
[CFM]

Air direction

435 270

2828

47

Ø
30

0

Ø
30

0

17
0

6.5

Ø
40

2

E-mail: zakaz@ventilatorry.ru  

www.ventilatorry.ru
www.ventilatorry.ru
mailto:zakaz@ventilatorry.ru


0 200 400 600 800 1000

0 200 400 800 [CFM]

[m
m

H
2o

]

1200 1400 1600

600

0 0

7.1

14.2

21.3

28.4

35.5

42.6

49.7

56.8

63.9

71

70

140

210

280

350

420

490

560

630

700

Air direction

435 255

2626

47

Ø
31

5

Ø
31

5

17
0

6.5

Ø
40

2

E-mail: zakaz@ventilatorry.ru  

www.ventilatorry.ru
www.ventilatorry.ru
mailto:zakaz@ventilatorry.ru

